
 
 
 

 

 
Steilacoom Historical School District Board Meeting Schedule 2022-23 

Meeting Date Meeting Type Location Time 

Wednesday, 09/21/22 Regular Business Meeting Anderson Island Elementary School 5:30 P.M. 
    

Wednesday, 10/19/22 Regular Business Meeting Pioneer Middle School Library 6:00 P.M. 
    

Wednesday, 11/16/22 Regular Business Meeting Steilacoom High School Library 6:00 P.M. 
    

Wednesday, 12/14/22 Regular Business Meeting Pioneer Middle School Multi-Purpose Room 6:00 P.M. 
    

Wednesday, 01/18/23 Regular Business Meeting Steilacoom High School Library 6:00 P.M. 
    

Wednesday, 02/15/23 Regular Business Meeting Pioneer Middle School Multi-Purpose Room 6:00 P.M. 
    

Wednesday, 03/15/23 Regular Business Meeting Steilacoom High School Library 6:00 P.M. 
    

Wednesday, 04/12/23 Special Board Meeting/ 
Public Hearing SHSD Professional Development Center 5:30 P.M. 

    
Wednesday, 04/19/23 Regular Business Meeting Pioneer Middle School Library 6:00 P.M. 

    
Wednesday, 05/10/23 Board Study Session SHSD Professional Development Center 9:00 A.M. 

    
Wednesday, 05/17/23 Regular Business Meeting Steilacoom High School Library 6:00 P.M. 

    
Wednesday, 06/21/23 Regular Business Meeting Pioneer Middle School Library 6:00 P.M. 

    
Wednesday, 07/19/23 Regular Business Meeting Steilacoom High School Library 6:00 P.M. 

    
Wednesday, 08/16/23 Regular Business Meeting Pioneer Middle School Library 6:00 P.M. 
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